Contract Name

2011 Madison Parking Ramp Maintenance Conlract #6675 |

r r Date e/
¢
Change Order No. co1
Contract No, - 8675]
Project No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

aluminum traflic plate Withinexisting joint blockout.

Change-expansionjoint type at CSNiparking garage from
Watson Bowman Wabo-Crete 1o LymTal international iso-
Flex Premolded Ursthane expansionjointwith continuous

120720 ELECTRIC

v

ContractoriRAM Construction Services

Account Numbers for this Change Qrder:
B0 -55490] - mc@zvay@@@@

13800 Eckles Road

[Livonia, Michigan 48150

You are authorized and directed o make the following changes in this contract:
tern No, |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB i Total
1 {1so-Flex Expansion Joint 18600 | lin.Ft $31.25 N 5,812.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 5,812.50
The Original Contract Total 709,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders . 0l
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 714,812.50 |
This Contractis a: ™ Calendar Days |{~ Working Days 1% Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date E Autgust 26,2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order ) Q
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 26,2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order ) K
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 31, 2011]

Contractor's Acceptance

By dwm«d

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid {B) unit price

Title Wadd A
Date r 7 ) = 1f

City’s Approval {see reverse side for instructions) . é Mm}\w Date
Construction Inspector /%ﬂ L K“\ ~{(
Construction Supervisor
Engineer Jr/ (MHU \ )/b\A A /e

Board of Public Works

S

-G Vi W

|- 14. 712 7O




